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Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
Particular Yes/No ;
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid u
1 i VeIl P No No No No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 . No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
4 . : : No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
- Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or N .
o) o
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 No No No No

voting rights?













1069309




450648

209801

450648

296460

209801

296460




Total Public

Shareholding 890 956909 956909 |28.47 956909 956909 |28.47
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 900 3361595 3361595 | 100 3361595 3361595 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 900 3361595 3361595 | 100 3361595 3361595 | 100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI1)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Sh
Number of I:c;e:d or
Locked in e .
otherwise
shares (XII)
encumbered
(XI11)
Asa % Asa %
No. | of No. | of total
(a) |total |(a) |Shares
Shares held (b)
held

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




284186




209801

ASHUTOSH
BAJORIA

AVINASH
BAJORIA

MADHURI
DEVI

PUJA
BAJORIA

PREETANJALI
BAJORIA

SREE GOPAL
BAJORIA

296310




BAJORIA

PAN (1)

ADZPB2291A

AECPB4242F

AEBPB7252C

AHKPJ8526H

AFYPBO141A

ADXPB1791R

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (1V)

243025

423013

108212

25000

149900

386227

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held
(VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

243025

423013

108212

25000

149900

386227

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.23

12.58

3.22

0.74

4.46

11.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

243025

423013

108212

25000

149900

386227




243025

423013

108212

149900

386227




243025

423013

108212

149900

386227




Click here to go
back

Total

1335377

1335377

39.72




1335377

1335377

39.72




No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

1335377

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Click here
Bodies . Bodies .
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate |to go
Corporate Corporate
back
DRl etz e | BEEKAY RIGMADIRAPPA |RAMESHWAR | SWAYAMBHU
(1 NIRYATLTD | \NVESTMENT PVT | PROPERTIES (P) | CONSTRUCTION




LTD LTD PVT LTD

PAN (I1) AAACG9331M | AABCR4145D AABCR2566C AADCS5772R Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) |1 1 1 1 4
No. of fully paid it

©- OTTHY PAISHR €U 157500 854800 56559 450 1069309
shares held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII)

157500 854800 56559 450 1069309

= (IV)+(V)+ (V1)
Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 4.69 25.43 1.68 0.01 31.81
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 157500 854800 56559 450 1069309




157500

854800

1069309




157500 854800 56559 1069309




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

MAHENDRA VARSHA Click here
Name of the Shareholders (1)

GIRDHARILAL CHUGH to go back
PAN (I1) AAAPW1327L AEMPC7494) |Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 67511 34608 102119
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 67511 34608 102119
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per

2.01 1.03 3.04
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 67511 34608 102119

Class eg:y




67511 34608 102119

3.04

67511 34608 102119




Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Non-
Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Resident
Category . HUF HUF
Corporate | Corporate Corporate Corporate Indian
(NRI)
More than1 | More than 1
Category / More than 1 More than 1
percentage percentage
More than 1 Category ; ‘ percentage of | Category | Category | percentage of
o o]
percentage . . shareholding shareholding
shareholding | shareholding
TRIVENI
SANGAM
SAIDPUR
ARISTO HOLDINGS
Name of the JUTE RAJESH
SHIPPING AND
Shareholders (1) COMPANY JHUNJHUNWALA
PVT LTD TRADING
LIMITED
COMPANY
PVT LTD




PAN (Il)

AACCA6177H

AAHCS0816Q

AAACT8439M

AALHRO714B

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

10

19

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held (V)

3864

52763

100800

60000

25610

16686

36737

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(V) = (IV)+(V)+
(V1)

3864

52763

100800

60000

25610

16686

36737

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)

0.11

1.57

1.78

0.76

0.5

1.09




(V1) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3864 52763 100800 60000 25610 16686 36737
Class eg:y

Total 3864 52763 100800 60000 25610 16686 36737
Total as a % of

Total Voting 0.11 1.57 3 1.78 0.76 0.5 1.09
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying




100800




Click here to
go back

Total

38







Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of

1.37
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 46010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a
foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



