General information about compa	iny
Scrip code	538707
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE929D01016
Name of the company	RAJASTHAN CYLINDERS AND CONTAINERS LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No		

		Table 1	I - Summ	ary Sta	tement ho	lding of s	pecified secu	rities			
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares			g Rights he urities (IX)	eld in
Category (I) (II)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	Depository	= (IV)+(V)+					Total as
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2404686			2404686	71.53	2404686		2404686	71.53
(B)	Public	890	956909			956909	28.47	956909		956909	28.47
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares										

		underlying DRs								
(C2	2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
		Total	900	3361595		3361595	100	3361595	3361595	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	securities	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Lock	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized		
		securities (X)	(Xi)	and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)		

(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		71.53			2404686	
(B)	Public		28.47			790297	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public						
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts						
	Total		100			3194983	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Name of the s	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	paid-	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	each class of securities (IX) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota			
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern o	f the Promot	er and Pro	moter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1335377			1335377	39.72	1335377		1335377	39.72
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1069309			1069309	31.81	1069309		1069309	31.81
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	2404686			2404686	71.53	2404686		2404686	71.53
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group		10	2404686			2404686	71.53	2404686		2404686	71.53

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)										
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern o	of the Public	shareholde	er			
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	842	450648			450648	13.41	450648	450648	13.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	209801			209801	6.24	209801	209801	6.24
(e)	Any Other (specify)	42	296460			296460	8.82	296460	296460	8.82
Sub-Total (B)(3)		890	956909			956909	28.47	956909	956909	28.47

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		890	956909			956909	28.47	956909	956909	28.47
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- N	on Public share	holder		
Total (A+B+C2)		900	3361595			3361595	100	3361595	3361595	100
Total (A+B+C)		900	3361595			3361595	100	3361595	3361595	100

	Table II - Sta	ntement sho	wing share	holding patt	tern of the Pro	mo	ter and	l Pro	moter (Group
Sr.		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Lock	As a % of total Shares held	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

						(b)			
А	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ittern of the Prom	oter a	and Prom	oter (Group	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				39.72					1335377
(d)				31.81					1069309
Sub-Total (A)(1)				71.53					2404686
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.53					2404686
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c sha	reholder			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	Non-institutions							
(a(i))				13.41					284186

(a(ii))				6.24					209801
(e)				8.82					296310
Sub-Total (B)(3)				28.47					790297
Total Public									
Shareholding				28.47					790297
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)									
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Non	Prom	oter- No	n Pub	lic shareh	older
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3194983
Total (A+B+C)				100					3194983

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHUTOSH BAJORIA	BAIORIA	MADHURI DEVI	PUJA BAJORIA	PREETANJALI BAJORIA	SREE GOPAL BAJORIA	

			BAJORIA			
PAN (II)	ADZPB2291A	AECPB4242F	AEBPB7252C	АНКРЈ8526Н	AFYPB0141A	ADXPB1791R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	243025	423013	108212	25000	149900	386227
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	243025	423013	108212	25000	149900	386227
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.23	12.58	3.22	0.74	4.46	11.49
Number of Voting Righ	nts held in each	class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg:X	243025	423013	108212	25000	149900	386227

Class eg:y						
Total	243025	423013	108212	25000	149900	386227
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.23	12.58	3.22	0.74	4.46	11.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	7.23	12.58	3.22	0.74	4.46	11.49

convertible securities						
(as a percentage of						
diluted share capital)						
(XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a						
% of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked in s	hares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares						
held (b)						
Number of Shares plea	dged or otherw	ise encumbere	d (XIII)			
•	ŭ		,			
No. (a)						
- (-)						
As a % of total Shares						
held (b)						
Number of equity						
shares held in						
dematerialized form	243025	423013	108212	25000	149900	386227
(XIV)						
,						
Reason for not providi	ησ ΡΔΝ			l		
Treason for flot providi	IIB I AIN					
Reason for not						

providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Individuals/Hindu undivided Far	mily
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1335377
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1335377
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1335377
Class eg:y	
Total	1335377
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.72
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1335377	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BEEKAY NIRYAT LTD	RIGMADIRAPPA INVESTMENT PVT	RAMESHWAR PROPERTIES (P)	SWAYAMBHU CONSTRUCTION			

		LTD	LTD	PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACG9331M	AABCR4145D	AABCR2566C	AADCS5772R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	157500	854800	56559	450	1069309
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	157500	854800	56559	450	1069309
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.69	25.43	1.68	0.01	31.81
Number of Voting Rights I	held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	157500	854800	56559	450	1069309

Class eg:y					
Total	157500	854800	56559	450	1069309
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.69	25.43	1.68	0.01	31.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.69	25.43	1.68	0.01	31.81
Number of Locked in shar	es (XII)				

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledge	d or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	157500	854800	56559	450	1069309
Reason for not providing	PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs								
Searial No.	1	2						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL	VARSHA CHUGH	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAAPW1327L	AEMPC7494J	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	67511	34608	102119					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	67511	34608	102119					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	1.03	3.04					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)							
Class eg: X	67511	34608	102119					
Class eg:y								

Total	67511	34608	102119
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	1.03	3.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	1.03	3.04
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	67511	34608	102119
Reason for not providing PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN		

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ARISTO SHIPPING PVT LTD	SAIDPUR JUTE COMPANY LIMITED	TRIVENI SANGAM HOLDINGS AND TRADING COMPANY PVT LTD			RAJESH JHUNJHUNWALA		

PAN (II)		AACCA6177H	AAHCS0816Q	AAACT8439M			AALHR0714B
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	1	1	1	9	19	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3864	52763	100800	60000	25610	16686	36737
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3864	52763	100800	60000	25610	16686	36737
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	0.11	1.57	3	1.78	0.76	0.5	1.09

(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Voti	ng Rights he	eld in each class	of securities (IX	X)			
Class eg: X	3864	52763	100800	60000	25610	16686	36737
Class eg:y							
Total	3864	52763	100800	60000	25610	16686	36737
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	1.57	3	1.78	0.76	0.5	1.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	1.57	3	1.78	0.76	0.5	1.09	
Number of Lock	ked in share:	s (XII)						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares	3714	52763	100800	60000	25610	16686	36737	

held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not	providing PA	AN			
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.							
Category							
Category / More than 1 percentage							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	38						

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46160
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	46160
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	46160
Class eg:y	
Total	46160
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of $(A+B+C2)$	1.37	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	46010	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence